Rent payments shall be made as folioWs: 
1&4. /toe cirm"encena..f rie.rt iri a.

*Ind. Twelve thousand dollars ($13,000) per month shall be payable thereafter on the first of each month, during the first 2 years of the term of the lease. Commencing February 1, 1994, thirteen thousand dollars ($13,000) per month shall be paid on the first of each month for the bdance of the term of the lease 
agreement. 

SECURITY 

At the time the tease Is signed the Tenant will give a security deposit to Landlord in the amount of $12,000. if Tenant fully compiles with all the terms of this lease, Landlord will return the security deposit to Tenant within fifteen (15) days after the term ends.